NE134
94 www.ivo.de
Features
Models LCD-preset counter
with 2 presets, batch counter
with/without preset
Totalizer
Connection Incremental encoder

Keypad membrane Polyester
material
Order designation
Order no. Interface
0 Without interface
1 RS485
Outputs
1 Relay outputs
2 Electronic outputs
Supply voltage
1 24 / 48 VAC
2 115 / 230 VAC
3 12...30 VDC
NE134.      AX01
Electronic Preset Counter
with 1 or 2 Presets
NE134
95www.ivo.de
3
55 min.
45 +0.6
55
 m
in
. 45
 +
0.
6
60.8
48
48 44
.7
10
100
1-6
7
Block diagram
Pin assignments
with relay outputs with electronic outputs
Dimensions
Electrical data
Supply voltage Choice of two voltages (AC) via
switch on device.
115 / 230 VAC ±10 % (50 / 60 Hz)
24 / 48 VAC ±10 % (50 / 60 Hz)
12...30 VDC ±10 %, 5 % residual
ripple
Power consumption 5 VA, 4 W